
Kitchen Table Tour Schedule 
 
    
Monday, September 8, 2008 
 
11:30 AM – 1:30 PM   St. Louis 
     Food Outreach 
     3117 Olive Blvd. 
     St. Louis, MO 63103 
 
 
Thursday September 09, 2008  
 
3:00 -4:00 P.M.   Richmond Heights 
     Richmond Heights Community Center 
     8001 Dale Avenue 
     Richmond Heights, MO 63117 
 
Wednesday September 10, 2008  
 
10:00 – 11:30 A.M.   Pierce City  

Pierce City Library 
101 N. Walnut 
Pierce City, MO 

      
1:30 – 3:00 P.M.   Wheaton 
     Wheaton City Hall 
     219 East Main 
     Wheaton, MO  
 
Thursday September 11, 2008  
 
2:00 – 3:00 P.M.   St. Charles 
     McClay Branch Library 
     2760 McClay Avenue   
     St. Charles, MO 63303 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tuesday September 16, 2008  
 
10:00 – 11:30 A.M.   Cabool 
     Cabool Senior Center 
     901 Cherry Street 
     Cabool, MO 
 
7:00 – 8:00 P.M.   Rock Hill 
     Rock Hill City Hall 
     9511 Manchester Road 
     Rock Hill, MO 63119 
      
 
Thursday September 18, 2008  
 
 
9:00 – 11:00 A.M.   New Madrid 
     Claire Appartments  
     414 Main Street 
     New Madrid, MO 
 
9:30 – 11:00 A.M.   Humansville 
     Humansville Senior Center 
     102 West Tilden 
     Humansville, MO 
 
2:00 – 3:00 P.M.   O’Fallon 
     Middendorf-Kredell Library 
     2750 Hwy K 
     O’Fallon, MO 63368 
 
Tuesday September 23, 2008  
 
10:00 – 11:00 A.M.   Warrenton 
     Warrenton City Hall  
     107 South West Street 
     Warrenton, MO 63383 
      
 
Wednesday September 24, 2008 
 
9:30 – 11:00 AM   Carl Junction  

Carl Junction Senior Center 
1203 E. Pennell 
Carl Junction, MO 

 



Thursday September 25, 2008  
 
7:30 A.M. – 9:30 A.M.           Morgan County 
                                                 Shirley’s Diner 

105 S. Monroe St. 
Versailles, MO 

 
10:30 A.M - 12 NOON  Scott County 
     Chaffee Public Library 

202 Wright Avenue 
Chaffee, Mo 63740 

 
1:00 – 2:00 P.M.   New Melle 
     Boone Trail Branch Library 
     10 Fiddle Creek Plaza 
     New Melle, MO 63365 
 
6:30 – 7:30 P.M.   Kansas City 

Broadway United Methodist Church 
“Keystone Coffee House” 
74th St. & Wornall Road 
Kansas City, MO 

 
 
Tuesday September 30, 2008  
 
9:30 – 11:30 A.M.   Stoddard County   
     Dexter Chamber of Commerce 
     515 B. W. Market Street 
     Dexter, MO  
 
10:30 – 11:30 A.M.   St. Ann 
     North County Senior Towne 
     528 Northwest Plaza 
     St. Ann, MO 63074 
 
Wednesday, October 1, 2008 
 
10:00 – 11:00 A.M.   Kansas City 
     Marlborough Community Center 
     8200 The Paseo 
     Kansas City, MO 
 
 
 
 



Thursday October 02, 2008   
 
10:00 – 11:00 A.M.   St. Peters  
     Spencer Road Library 
     427 Spencer Road 
     St. Peters, MO 63376 
      
Tuesday October 07, 2008   
 
2:00 – 3:00 P.M.   Hillsboro 
     Jefferson County Administration Building 
     729 Maple Street 
     Hillsboro, MO 63050 
      
Friday October 10, 2008   
 
10:30 – 11:30 A.M.   Wentzville 
     Wentzville Senior Center 
     506 Linn Street  
     Wentzville, MO 63385 
      
 
Tuesday October 14, 2008   
 
2:00 – 3:00 P.M.   Sunset Hills 
     Sunset Hills City Hall 
     3939 South Lindbergh Blvd. 
     Sunset Hills, MO 63127 
  
     
Friday October 17, 2008   
 
11:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.  Eureka 
     Route 66 Senior Center 
     500 North Central Avenue 
     Eureka, MO 63025 
 
 
Tuesday October 21, 2008   
 
11:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.  Warrenton 
     Warren County Senior Center 
     501 Ashland Avenue 
     Warrenton, MO 63383 
 
 



Thursday October 23, 2008   
 
10:00 – 11:00 A.M.   St. Charles 
     St. Charles Senior Center 
     1455 Fairgrounds Avenue 
     St. Charles, MO 63301 
      
 
Tuesday October 28, 2008   
 
11:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.  Kirkwood 
     Kirkwood Senior Center 
     385 South Taylor Avenue 
     Kirkwood, MO 63122 
      
Thursday November 06, 2008  
 
10:30 – 11:30 A.M.   Sullivan 
     Sullivan Senior Center 
     Sappington Bridge Road 
     Sullivan, MO 63080 
      
 
Thursday November 13, 2008  
 
10:30 – 11:30 A.M.   Festus/Crystal City 
     Quad Cities Senior Center 
     221 Bailey Road 
     Crystal, MO 63019 
      
 
Tuesday November 18, 2008  

 
11:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.  Wright City 
     Wright City City Hall 
     203 Veterans Memorial Parkway 
     Wright City, MO 63390 
 
 
Thursday November 20, 2008  
 
10:00 – 11:00 A.M.   Pevely 
     Pevely City Hall 
     401 Main Street 
     Pevely, MO 63070    
  


